
Kansas 4-H State Match - Small Bore Pistol

4-H
Age Total Place C1 C2 P1 P2 Total Place Total Place

Cowley Trace Thomson JR 13 63 82 74 219 1 3 0 2 2 70 3 289 3
Ellsworth Trent Norris JR 13 32 77 76 185 2 2 3 6 5 160 1 345 1
Johnson Thomas Brentano JR 12 33 72 58 163 3 1 2 6 6 150 2 313 2

4-H
Age Total Place C1 C2 P1 P2 Total Place Total Place

Butler Jadon Guermonprez SR 17 83 96 87 266 1 5 7 6 9 270 8 536 6 Sil = 27
Butler Jonathon Peak SR 16 45 45 52 142 15 2 1 3 5 110 12 252 15
Butler Mikalyn Peak SR 18 72 62 57 191 14 0 0 6 4 100 13 291 13
Ellsworth Josey Norris SR 15 67 85 80 232 10 4 4 5 9 220 10 452 10
Jefferson Jayden Herrman SR 17 80 89 89 258 2 7 7 9 5 280 6 538 4
Johnson Brandon Huffmaster SR 15 62 83 90 235 9 7 4 9 9 290 4 P2=9 525 7
Lyon Sophia Hill SR 14 64 86 86 236 7 4 4 9 7 240 9 476 9
Lyon Morgan Liggett SR 17 76 85 80 241 5 5 6 5 5 210 11 451 11
Lyon Adrianna Sieberns SR 15 83 84 53 220 11 8 7 8 10 330 1 550 3
Sedgwick Isaac Somes SR 14 69 83 90 242 4 5 7 10 10 320 2 P2=10; P1=10 562 1
Sedgwick Colby Thul SR 15 63 89 87 239 6 7 5 8 8 280 6 519 8
Wyandotte Andrew Streit SR 17 58 79 66 203 13 0 0 3 4 70 15 273 14
Wyandotte Isaac Weldele SR 16 59 78 77 214 12 2 1 3 3 90 14 304 12
Wyandotte Micah Weldele SR 14 68 88 90 246 3 6 7 8 8 290 5 P2=8 536 5 Sil = 29
Wyandotte Noah Weldele SR 16 77 84 75 236 7 7 7 8 10 320 3 P2=10; P1=8 556 2

Agg Place
Butler Jadon Guermonprez 536

Jonathon Peak 252
Mikalyn Peak 291 827 5

Ellsworth Trent Norris 345
Josey Norris 452 797 6

Johnson Thomas Brentano 313
Brandon Huffmaster 525 838 4

Lyon Sophia Hill 476
Morgan Liggett 451
Adrianna Sieberns 550 1026 3

Sedgwick Isaac Somes 562
Colby Thul 519 1081 2

Wyandotte Andrew Streit 273
Isaac Weldele 304
Micah Weldele 536
Noah Weldele 556 1092 1
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